Financial Assistance for| Eye Examinations and
Glasses

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Available 24/7

No

Family

No

Intake Process

Self-referral. Call 675-3313 and ask for Chuck.
Self Refer

Yes

Rappahannock County Department of Social Services
http://www.dss.virginia.gov/localagency/

Main

(540) 675-3313

354 Gay Street
P O Box 87,
22747 VA
United States

Monday: 8:00 am-4:30 pm
Tuesday: 8:00 am-4:30 pm
Wednesday: 8:00 am-4:30 pm


https://fairfax.seniornavigator.org/program/14044/financial-assistance-eye-examinations-and-glasses
https://fairfax.seniornavigator.org/program/14044/financial-assistance-eye-examinations-and-glasses
http://www.dss.virginia.gov/localagency/

Thursday: 8:00 am-4:30 pm
Friday: 8:00 am-4:30 pm
Saturday: Closed

Sunday: Closed

Fee Structure

No Fee

Languages Spoken

English

Lion's Club Eye Examination/Service - Lion's Club offers assistance with eye exams
and glasses for people with low income. Contact Rappahannock County Department
of Social Services for information and application.

Service Area(s)
Rappahannock County



